
K.N.S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
HegdeUagar- KcgituRoad. Tirumenahalli.YelahankaHobli,Bengaluru- 560 064 Karnataka

Tel ogoags€qesg j Fax : ogo.28S6T3S9
Emad ; Website : knsit

(Affiliated to Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi,
Recognized by or Karnataka)

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of students qualifying in state / National / Intemational

Level Examinations (Eg: 11T / JAM / NET / SLET / Gate / GMAT / CAT / TOEFL / Civil
Services / State Government Examinations, etc.) Yearwise during the Last Five Years.
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Academic Year

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

TotalNumber of

Students
Appeared

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total
Number of

Students
Qualified

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Percentage of

Students
Benefited

NIL

NIL

NIL

NILPercentage of Students Qualifying in National/ Civil Services/ State

Government Examinations during Last Five Years
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