## K.N.S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



Hegde Nagar - Kogilu Road, Tirumenahalli, Yelahanka Hobli, Bengaluru - 560 064 Karnataka Tel:+91 080-28567358 / 28567494 Fax: 080-28567359 Email: principal@knsit.com Website: www. kasit.com

> (Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by Government of Karnataka)

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of students qualifying in state / National / International Level Examinations (Eg: IIT / JAM / NET / SLET / Gate / GMAT / CAT / TOEFL / Civil Services / State Government Examinations, etc.) Year wise during the Last Five Years.

Sl.No	Academic Year	Total Number of Students Appeared	Total Number of Students Qualified	Percentage of Students Benefited
1.	2022-2023	NIL	NIL	NIL
2.	2021-2022	NIL	NIL	NIL
3.	2020-2021	NIL	NIL	NIL
4.	2019-2020	NIL	NIL	NIL
5.	2018-2019	NIL	NIL	NIL
Percentage of Students Qualifying in National/ Civil Services/ State Government Examinations during Last Five Years				NIL

Solo of the sampalogy of the sampalote o

K.N.S Institute of Technology

Thirumenahalli, Yelahanka Bengaluru-560064